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Schedule of events organised by, or supported by, LESE 

Please note that this list is not exhaustive and if an event is not mentioned 

specifically it should not be inferred that LESE does not support it 
 

Saturday 17 March     Stand up to Racism (STUR) UN Anti-Racism Day  

Saturday 24 to Sunday 25 March   TUC Young Workers' Conference 

Monday 9 April     LESE Annual Pensioners’ Network Seminar 

Friday 20 to Sunday 22 April   TUC Black Workers Conference 

Tuesday 1 May     London May Day March and Rally   

Sunday 6 May     Ipswich May Day Festival    

Monday 7 May  Southampton & S.W. Hampshire May Day Celebrations 

Saturday 12 May  TUC: A New Deal for Working People March & Rally  

Friday 18 May     Levellers Night Seminar, Alvescot 

Saturday 19 May     Levellers Day, Burford  

Saturday 9 to Sunday 10 June   TUC Trades Council Conference, Manchester  

Thursday 5 to Friday 6 July   TUC LGBT Conference   

Saturday 7 July     LESE Regional Council 

Sunday 2 September   Burston Strike School Rally   

Friday 5 October   LESE Health & Safety Reps Seminar   

Friday 2 November   LESE and ACAS London Conference    


